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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 628 628

2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

628

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2012-13

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 1313 691 2004 1154 847 3 0 930 13 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
year placed
(2013-14) 628 965 (2015-16) 763 9 240000 (Two Lakhs Forty 5
Thousand)
(2014-15) 628 808 (2016-17) 784 70 240000 (Two Lakhs Forty 5
Thousand)
(2015-16) 628 536 (2017-18) 421 39 260000 (Two Lakhs Sixty 54
Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

917

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

2015-16

Utilised Amount
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Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2017-18
Utilised Amount

1158159 (Eleven Lakhs Fifty Eight T
housand One Hundred Fifty Nine)

1409549 (Fourteen Lakhs Nine Tho
usand Five Hundred Forty Nine)

2928519 (Twenty Nine Lakhs Twen
ty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Ni
neteen)

150493149 (Fifteen Crores Four La
khs Ninety Three Thousand One H
undred Forty Nine)

20278585 (Two Crore Two Lakhs S
eventy Eight Thousand Five Hundr
ed Eighty Five)

775875 (Seven Lakhs Seventy Five
Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy F
ive)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17
Utilised Amount

1210797 (Twelve Lakhs Ten Thousa
nd Seven Hundred Ninety Seven)

248413 (Two Lakhs Forty Eight Tho
usand Four Hundred Thirteen)

3301781 (Thirty Three Lakhs One T
housand Seven Hundred Eighty On
e)

134768152 (Thirteen Crores Forty S
even Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand O
ne Hundred Fifty Two)

10202105 (One Crore Two Lakhs T
wo Thousand One Hundred Five)

110705 (One Lakh Ten thousand S
even Hundred Five)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender
1 Aakanksha Singh 32  Assistant Professor Female
2 Aanchal Gupta 32 Assistant Professor Female
3 Anand Saurabh 40  Assistant Professor Male

4 Astha Ahuja 42 Assistant Professor Female
5 B Mangalam 56  Associate Professor Female
6 Balraj Singh 49  Associate Professor Male

Qualification = Experience (In
Months)

M.Sc. 71

Ph.D 109

M. Phil 103

Ph.D 232

Ph.D 378

Ph.D 247

Is Associated Currently working

Last Year with institution?
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

2015-16
Utilised Amount

790649 (Seven Lakhs Ninety Thous
and Six hundred Forty Nine)

396633 (Three Lakhs Ninety Six Th
ousand Six hundred Thirty Three)

1753917 (Seventeen Lakhs Fifty Th
ree Thousand Nine Hundred Seven
teen)

120655398 (Twelve Crores Six Lakh
s Fifty Five Thousand Three Hundr
ed Ninety Eight)

37386416 (Three Crores Seventy T
hree Lakhs Eight Six Thousand Fou
r Hundred Sixteen)

368564 (Three Lakhs Sixty Eight Th
ousand Five Hundred Sixty Four)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2
Joining  Leaving  Association
Date Date type
01-03- - Regular
2016
04-01- - Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
20-08- - Regular
2015
22-06- - Regular
2006
04-09- - Regular
1991
24-12- - Regular

1997



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Binoy Bhushan
Agarwal

Birendra Kumar
Chandan Bharti

Mishra

Chandrashekhar

Nishad

Cherry Arora

CS Dash

Deepika Goel

Deepti Goel

Dev Prakash

Mishra

Devki Nandan

Dhirendra

Bahadur Singh

Dinesh Kumar

G CSharma

Gagandeep

Sharma

Geeta Budhraja

Gufran Malik

Gursharan Rastogi

Halley Singh

Thokchom

Harish Dhawan

J K Singh

Kailash Prakash

Singh

Kamayani Kumar

Kartikeya Kohli

Krishna Murari

Manoj Sinha

29

39

32

34

29

61

42

32

52

34

44

33

65

32

54

31

33

53

47

58

42

50

42

52

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.COM

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.COM

MCA

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

86

72

29

28

48

307

228

105

247

92

85

121

529

72

310

71

26

335

203

247

142

346

94

296

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-08- -
2015

17-09- -
2015

04-01- -
2016

02-03- -
2016

13-08- -
2014

17-07- -
1995

14-08- -
2002

30-11- -
2009

16-12- -
1997

19-08- -
2015

17-09- -
2015

08-08- -
2014

06-09-  30-09-
1973 2017

27-07-  27-12-
2016 2017

18-09- -
1992

01-03- -
2016

04-08- -
2000

22:07- -
2016

10-08- -
1990

04-09- -
2003

12-12- -
1997

12-08- -
2015

14-08- -
1991

13-11- -
2015

22-11- -
2014

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Mona Adlakha

Monica Aggarwal

N M Singh

Narender Kumar

Naveen Kumar

Jain

Neetu Jai Singhani

Pamela Anwer

Pardeep Singh

Pawan Kumar

Prabhu Dayal Saini

Priti Jagwani

Priti M Gacche

Pritika Dua

Priya Chaudhary

Promila

Rajendra Dayal

Rajesh Kumar

Rajesh Kumar

Dwivedi

Rajiv Kumar

Ranjan

Ram Krishna

Ranjan Kumar

Rashmi Rai

Rashmi Tyagi

Ravi Bhushan

Prasad

Reena Ragi

44

43

48

47

36

42

60

27

44

a4

38

34

34

26

47

56

54

57

46

36

43

32

43

33

a7

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.COM

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

179

195

164

290

71

156

366

41

74

175

174

116

1

31

51

330

276

335

83

29

153

35

93

24

30

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-07-
2016

27-08-
2005

22-11-
2004

09-08-
1995

01-03-
2016

17-09-
2015

13-08-
1990

04-01-
2016

13-11-
2015

30-11-
2009

13-10-
2015

24-11-
2008

09-08-
2016

04-01-
2016

17-09-
2015

17-12-
1991

17-07-
1995

21-08-
1990

05-08-
2011

04-01-
2017

21-10-
2005

19-08-
2015

04-01-
2016

20-07-
2016

13-11-
2015

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Roshni

Ruchi Jain

Ruchi Upadhyay

Ruchika Aggarwal

S L Chakravarty

Sangeeta Kumari

Satish Kumar Jha

SBN Tiwari

Shiv Poojan

Prasad Pathak

Shivani Raheja

Shruti Vats

Sonal Linda

Sudharshan

Kumar

Surajit Deb

Swati Khurana

Tripurari Sharan

Tungnath Mauar

Vibhuti Gaur

Vinay Kumar

Yogender Singh

Tripti

Kanchan Arora

Sachin Kumar

Soshomi Makang

Ankit Prakash

29

38

36

47

40

52

47

39

35

27

30

66

55

26

56

37

38

36

35

26

27

33

27

34

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.Tech

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

51

176

37

48

249

102

186

71

151

24

33

280

397

22

310

27

123

155

71

25

19

39

12

12

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

12-08-
2015

04-01-
2016

26-08-
2016

27-07-
2016

17-10-
1997

13-11-
2015

17-07-
1995

08-01-
2003

19-08-
2015

08-08-
2016

08-08-
2016

13-10-
2015

04-01-
2012

28-08-
1992

08-08-
2016

10-09-
1992

27-01-
2017

12-08-
2015

30-08-
2005

01-03-
2016

04-01-
2018

08-08-
2017

14-09-
2017

20-07-
2017

21-08-
2017

19-05-
2018

02-01-
2018

12-03-
2018

17-09-
2018

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Visiting
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



82

83

84

85

86

87

Namita Singh

Raj Kumar Sharma

Suresh Kumar

Neha Kumari

Neha Naj

Avnish Kumar

31

51

36

40

36

26

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

M. Phil

M.Tech

M. Phil

MCA

M.A

M. Phil

43

368

47

53

19

12

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

20-07-
2017

10-10-
2017

14-09-
2017

20-07-
2017

01-08-
2017

24-07-
2017

04-01-
2018

15-11-
2017

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



